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Group: 2324-01-PSA5204-P1 KELEMBAGAAN DAN KEBIJAKAN AGRIBISNIS
All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Thu 21 Sep 2023 2PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-PSA5204-

P1 KELEMBAGAAN DAN

KEBIJAKAN AGRIBISNIS

195907281984122001; Prof.

Dr. Ir. Sriati, M.S.

2 Thu 5 Oct 2023 2PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-PSA5204-

P1 KELEMBAGAAN DAN

KEBIJAKAN AGRIBISNIS

195907281984122001; Prof.

Dr. Ir. Sriati, M.S.

3 Thu 12 Oct 2023 2PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-PSA5204-

P1 KELEMBAGAAN DAN

KEBIJAKAN AGRIBISNIS

195907281984122001; Prof.

Dr. Ir. Sriati, M.S.

4 Thu 19 Oct 2023 2PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-PSA5204-

P1 KELEMBAGAAN DAN

KEBIJAKAN AGRIBISNIS

195907281984122001; Prof.

Dr. Ir. Sriati, M.S.

5 Thu 26 Oct 2023 2PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-PSA5204-

P1 KELEMBAGAAN DAN

KEBIJAKAN AGRIBISNIS

195907281984122001; Prof.

Dr. Ir. Sriati, M.S.

6 Mon 30 Oct 2023 3PM - 5PM

Group: 2324-01-PSA5204-

P1 KELEMBAGAAN DAN

KEBIJAKAN AGRIBISNIS

195907281984122001; Prof.

Dr. Ir. Sriati, M.S.

8 Dr. Yunita S.P., M.Si 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

7 Thu 2 Nov 2023 2PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-PSA5204-

P1 KELEMBAGAAN DAN

KEBIJAKAN AGRIBISNIS

197106242000032001; Dr.

Yunita, S.P.,M.Si

8 Thu 9 Nov 2023 2PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-PSA5204-

P1 KELEMBAGAAN DAN

KEBIJAKAN AGRIBISNIS

197106242000032001; Dr.

Yunita, S.P.,M.Si

9 Thu 16 Nov 2023 2PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-PSA5204-

P1 KELEMBAGAAN DAN

KEBIJAKAN AGRIBISNIS

197106242000032001; Dr.

Yunita,.S.P.,M.Si

10 Thu 23 Nov 2023 2PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-PSA5204-

P1 KELEMBAGAAN DAN

KEBIJAKAN AGRIBISNIS

197106242000032001; Dr.

Yunita, S.P.,M.Si

11 Thu 30 Nov 2023 2PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-PSA5204-

P1 KELEMBAGAAN DAN

KEBIJAKAN AGRIBISNIS

197106242000032001; Dr.

Yunita,S.P.,M.Si

12 Fri 1 Dec 2023 1:30PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-PSA5204-

P1 KELEMBAGAAN DAN

KEBIJAKAN AGRIBISNIS

196609031993031001;Dr. Ir.

M. Yamin, M.P.

13 Tue 5 Dec 2023 1:30PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-PSA5204-

P1 KELEMBAGAAN DAN

KEBIJAKAN AGRIBISNIS

196609031993031001;Dr. Ir.

M. Yamin, M.P.

14 Thu 7 Dec 2023 1:30PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-PSA5204-

P1 KELEMBAGAAN DAN

KEBIJAKAN AGRIBISNIS

196609031993031001;Dr. Ir.

M. Yamin, M.P.

15 Mon 11 Dec 2023 1:30PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-PSA5204-

P1 KELEMBAGAAN DAN

KEBIJAKAN AGRIBISNIS

196609031993031001;Dr. Ir.

M. Yamin, M.P.

16 Wed 13 Dec 2023 1:30PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-PSA5204-

P1 KELEMBAGAAN DAN

KEBIJAKAN AGRIBISNIS

196609031993031001;Dr. Ir.

M. Yamin, M.P.
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